

BLOEMFONTEIN AIRPORT - AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS

Arrival Movements						
International	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	0	0	0	0	0	0
May	0	0	0	0	0	0
June	0	0	0	0	0	0
July	0	0	0	0	0	0
August	0	0	0	0	0	0
September	0	0	0	0	0	0
October	0	0	0	0	0	0
November	0	0	0	0	0	0
December	0	0	0	0	0	0
January	0	0	0	0	0	0
February	0	0	0	0	0	0
March	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0
Regional	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	0	0	0	0	0	0
May	0	0	0	0	0	0
June	0	0	0	0	0	0
July	0	0	0	0	0	0
August	0	0	0	0	0	0
September	0	0	0	0	0	0
October	0	0	0	0	0	0
November	0	0	0	0	0	0
December	0	0	0	0	0	0
January	0	0	0	0	0	0
February	0	0	0	0	0	0
March	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0
Domestic	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	354	332	367	323	369	353
May	405	336	390	351	471	436
June	402	306	391	330	458	412
July	413	358	426	365	475	429
August	387	345	409	350	465	
September	364	309	395	416	464	
October	409	340	401	440	478	
November	383	343	310	417	453	
December	320	224	195	325	340	
January	299	321	228	344	367	
February	326	381	299	450	409	
March	326	395	378	429	422	
TOTAL	4388	3990	4345	4540		1630
Unscheduled	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	416	217	246	283	506	488
May	356	354	303	392	426	421
June	455	246	330	306	403	348
July	390	271	384	377	281	316
August	387	329	496	374	290	
September	424	374	550	531	200	
October	340	355	389	666	328	
November	420	304	259	479	279	
December	348	222	232	211	181	
January	352	151	237	179	195	
February	373	224	443	207	269	
March	276	244	360	235	516	
TOTAL	4537	3291	4229	4240		1573
Total Arrivals	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	770	549	613	606	875	841
May	761	690	693	743	897	857
June	857	552	721	636	861	760
July	803	629	810	742	756	745
August	774	674	905	724	755	
September	788	683	945	947	672	
October	749	695	790	1106	782	
November	803	647	569	896	732	
December	668	446	427	536	521	
January	651	472	465	523	562	
February	699	605	742	657	678	
March	602	639	738	664	938	
TOTAL	8925	7281	8418	8780	9053	3203

Departure Movements						
International	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	0	0	0	0	0	0
May	0	0	0	0	0	0
June	0	0	0	0	0	0
July	0	0	0	0	0	0
August	0	0	0	0	0	0
September	0	0	0	0	0	0
October	0	0	0	0	0	0
November	0	0	0	0	0	0
December	0	0	0	0	0	0
January	0	0	0	0	0	0
February	0	0	0	0	0	0
March	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0
Regional	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	0	0	0	0	0	0
May	0	0	0	0	0	0
June	0	0	0	0	0	0
July	0	0	0	0	0	0
August	0	0	0	0	0	0
September	0	0	0	0	0	0
October	0	0	0	0	0	0
November	0	0	0	0	0	0
December	0	0	0	0	0	0
January	0	0	0	0	0	0
February	0	0	0	0	0	0
March	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0
Domestic	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	354	333	367	323	396	353
May	405	336	390	351	471	436
June	394	306	391	329	459	412
July	405	342	426	365	475	429
August	387	325	409	353	467	
September	356	310	397	416	464	
October	409	340	401	440	478	
November	389	343	310	418	453	
December	295	224	196	325	340	
January	299	321	227	280	367	
February	326	383	299	450	409	
March	326	396	379	429	422	
TOTAL	4345	3959	4192	4479		1630
Unscheduled	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	396	181	238	281	483	485
May	333	318	299	376	404	405
June	438	217	322	286	389	342
July	359	257	375	346	270	301
August	352	189	479	358	271	
September	409	337	542	504	188	
October	306	317	377	646	304	
November	375	265	231	454	262	
December	356	204	220	191	168	
January	326	122	226	239	178	
February	348	195	436	199	261	
March	247	224	347	220	513	
TOTAL	4245	2826	4092	4100		1533
Total Departure	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	750	514	605	604	879	838
May	738	654	689	727	875	841
June	832	523	713	615	848	754
July	764	599	801	711	745	730
August	739	514	888	711	738	
September	765	647	939	920	652	
October	715	657	778	1086	782	
November	764	608	541	872	715	
December	651	428	416	516	508	
January	625	443	453	519	545	
February	674	578	735	649	670	
March	573	620	726	649	935	
TOTAL	8590	6785	8284	8579	8892	3163

Total Movements						
International	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	0	0	0	0	0	0
May	0	0	0	0	0	0
June	0	0	0	0	0	0
July	0	0	0	0	0	0
August	0	0	0	0	0	0
September	0	0	0	0	0	0
October	0	0	0	0	0	0
November	0	0	0	0	0	0
December	0	0	0	0	0	0
January	0	0	0	0	0	0
February	0	0	0	0	0	0
March	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0
Regional	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	0	0	0	0	0	0
May	0	0	0	0	0	0
June	0	0	0	0	0	0
July	0	0	0	0	0	0
August	0	0	0	0	0	0
September	0	0	0	0	0	0
October	0	0	0	0	0	0
November	0	0	0	0	0	0
December	0	0	0	0	0	0
January	0	0	0	0	0	0
February	0	0	0	0	0	0
March	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0
Domestic	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	665	734	646	646	765	706
May	672	780	702	702	942	872
June	612	782	659	659	917	824
July	700	852	730	730	950	858
August	670	818	703	703	932	
September	619	792	832	832	928	
October	680	802	880	880	956	
November	686	620	835	835	906	
December	448	391	650	650	680	
January	642	455	624	624	734	
February	764	598	900	900	818	
March	791	757	858	858	844	
TOTAL	7949	8381	9019	9019	10372	3260
Unscheduled	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	398	484	484	564	989	973
May	672	602	602	768	830	826
June	463	652	652	592	792	690
July	528	759	759	723	551	617
August	518	975	975	732	561	
September	711	1092	1092	1035	396	
October	672	766	766	1312	632	
November	569	490	490	933	541	
December	426	452	452	402	349	
January	273	463	463	418	373	
February	419	879	879	406	530	
March	468	707	707	455	1029	
TOTAL	6117	8321	8321	8340	7573	3106
Consolidated	FY12/13	FY13/14	FY14/15	FY15/16	FY16/17	FY17/18
April	1063	1218	1130	1210	1754	1679
May	1344	1382	1304	1470	1772	1698
June	1075	1434	1311	1251	1709	1514
July	1228	1611	1489	1453	1501	1475
August	1188	1793	1678	1435	1493	
September	1330	1884	1924	1867	1324	
October	1352	1568	1646	2192	1588	
November	1255	1110	1325	1768	1447	
December	874	843	1102	1052	1029	
January	915	918	1087	1042	1107	
February	1183	1477	1779	1306	1348	
March	1259	1464	1565	1313	1873	
GRAND TOTAL	14066	16702	17340	17359	17945	6366